Trinity Academy
2019-2020 Textbook List

Adv. Art No Text Required For This Course
Drawing No Text Required For This Course
Painting No Text Required For This Course

Printmaking & Fiber Arts

No Text Required For This Course

Adv. Pottery

No Text Required For This Course

Algebra 1 Algebra 1 - Common Core 978-0-13-318548-5 Dunn, Charles E. 2012
Aloebra 2 Algebra 2 - Common Core 978-0-13-318602-4 Prentice Hall 2012
i *OPTIONAL* Algebra2-Common Core-Access 978-0-13-318816-5 Prentice Hall 2012
Art Techniques & Foundations No Text Required For This Course
Art History No Text Required For This Course
Band No Text Required For This Course
Miller, Stephi
Bible Survey Complete Guide to the Bible 978-1-59789-374-9 Ml e SEPIE 007
. ) Bob Jones
Biology Biology 978-1-60682-9363 University 5th 17
Business Law Busmess Law: Principles & Cases in the Legal 078-1-4548-3877-7 Davidson, Daniel ond 14
Environment V.
Calculus Calculus of a Single Variable 978-1-285-06028-6 Larson, Ron 10th 14
Chemistry Modern Chemistry 978-0-547-58663-2 Holt McDougal (2012
Additional Classroom Materials Available From The
Instructor
Christian Philosoph E C.
PRy Philosophy of Religion 978-0-8308-3876-9 | o0 2nd 09
Stephen
Story of Philosophy 9.78147E+12 Magee, Bryan  |2001
Beecher, Judith
College Algebra College Algebra - Text Only 978-0-321-96957-6 Aeec e ud 5th 16
. . . .. Edwards, George
College Government Government in America - 2014 Election Edition 978-0-13-390504-5 C 16th 16
Comparative Cults & Religions Materials Available From The Instructor
. . . .. .. Prentice Hall
Composition 2 Literature: Timeless Voices-British Tradition 978-0131804371 Plrle‘:briis(l:finga 2005
Computer Programming The Practice of Computing Using Python 978-0132805575 Punch & Enbody |2nd Ed.
Concert Choir No Text Required For This Course
Debate - Lincoln Douglas No Text Required For This Course
Debate - Policy No Text Required For This Course
Directed Studies No Text Required For This Course
English 10 American Literature, Third Edition 978-1-60682-733-8 Garrison 3rd 16




English 11
English 12

English 9

General Chemistry 1
Geometry
Government
Honors Algebra 2

Honors Biology

Honors Chemistry
Honors English 10
Honors English 11/Comp 1

Honors English 9

Honors Geometry

Honors Physics

Honors Physics 2

Honors World History
Human Body

Financial Math

Life of Christ

Macroeconomics

Ministry & Missions

American Literature, Third Edition

Literature: Timeless Voices-British Tradition

Literature: Timeless Voices-Gold Level

AP Chemistry: The Central Science

Geometry - Common Core
Government in America - 2014 Election Edition

Algebra 2 - Common Core
*OPTIONAL* Algebra2-Common Core-Access

Biology

Modern Chemistry
American Literature, Third Edition
American Literature, Third Edition

Literature: Timeless Voices-Gold Level

Geometry - Common Core

Physics

Physics

World History: Patterns of Interaction Student Edition
Survey
Seeley's Principles of Anatomy and Physiology

Financial Algebra, Advanced Algebra with Financial
Applications

Materials Available From The Instructor
Economics: Macro 5 - (with ECON MACRO Online, 1
term (6 months) Printed Access Card)

Materials Available From The Instructor

978-1-60682-733-8

978-0131804371
978-0-13-180434-0

978-0134650951

978-0-13-318582-9
978-0-13-390504-5

978-0-13-318602-4
978-0-13-318816-5

978-1-60682-9363

978-0-547-58663-2
978-1-60682-733-8
978-1-60682-733-8

978-0-13-180434-0
978-0-13-318582-9

978-0-471-66315-7

978-0-471-66315-7

978-0-547-03475-1
978-0-07-337819-0

978-1-3372-7179-0

978-1-305-65909-4

Garrison
Prentice Hall
Publishing
Prentice Hall
Publishing

Brown, Theodore

E.

Charles

Edwards, George

C.

Prentice Hall
Prentice Hall
Bob Jones
University
Holt McDougal
Garrison
Garrison
Prentice Hall
Publishing
Charles
Cutnell, John
D./Johnson,
Kenneth W.
Cutnell, John
D./Johnson,
Kenneth W.

Beck, Roger B.

Tate, Philip
Gerver, Sgroi
(Cengage
Learning)

McEachern,
William A.

3rd 16
2005

2005

14th

2012
16th 16

2012
2012

5th 17

2012
3rd 16
3rd 16

2005
2012

7th 07

7th 07

2009
2nd 12

2nd Ed

5th 17



Student Media

Personal Finance
Photography
Physical Science

Physics

Precalculus

AP Statistics

Public Speaking (both editions listed are

acceptable)

Spanish 1
Spanish 2
Spanish 3

Spanish 4

Spiritual Formations

Systematic Theology

US History I

Honors US History 1

US History 11

World History

Worship Through Music

A Radical Write

Money, Possessions and Eternity-Rev. and Updated
Materials Available From The Instructor

Physical Science - Student Text

Physics: Principles and Problems

Precalculus
Practice of Statistics for the AP Examination

Art of Public Speaking
Art of Public Speaking

Realidades, Level 1
Realidades, Level 2
Realidades, Level 3

Realidades, Level 3

Materials Available From The Instructor

Bible Doctrine: Essential Teachings of the Christian Faith

United States History
United States History

United States History

World History: Patterns of Interaction Student Edition
Survey
How to Worship a King

978-0-615-46272-1

978-0-8423-5360-1

978-1-60682-464-1

978-0-07-880721-3

978-1-133-94901-5
978-1-4641-0873-0

978-0077601706
978007352391-0

978-0-13-134091-6

978-0-13-134092-3

978-0-13-134094-7

978-0-13-134094-7

978-0-310-22233-0

978-1-60682-005-6

978-1-60682-005-7

978-1-60682-005-6

978-0-547-03475-1
9781629985893

Hawthorne,
Bobby

Alcom, Randy

Egolf

Zitzewitz, Paul

Ww.

Larson, Ron

Starnes, Daren S.

Lucas, Stephen
Lucas, Stephen

Prentice
Hall/Boyles
Prentice
Hall/Boyles

Boyles, Peggy

Palo

Boyles, Peggy

Palo

Grudem, Wayne

Bob Jones
University
Bob Jones
University
Bob Jones
University

Beck, Roger B.

Neese, Zach

2011, 3rd ed.

2003
15th 14

2009

Oth 14
5th 15

11th 12
12th

2008

2008

2008

2008

1999

4th 12

5th 12

4th 12

2009
2012 ed.



