Trinity Academy 2019-2020 Textbook List

Class	Title	ISBN	Author	Edition
Adv. Art	No Text Required For This Course			
Drawing	No Text Required For This Course			
Painting Painting	No Text Required For This Course			
Printmaking & Fiber Arts	No Text Required For This Course			
Adv. Pottery	No Text Required For This Course			
Algebra 1	Algebra 1 - Common Core	978-0-13-318548-5	Dunn, Charles E.	2012
Algebra 2	Algebra 2 - Common Core	978-0-13-318602-4	Prentice Hall	2012
	OPTIONAL Algebra2-Common Core-Access	978-0-13-318816-5	Prentice Hall	2012
Art Techniques & Foundations	No Text Required For This Course			
Art History	No Text Required For This Course			
Band	No Text Required For This Course			
Bible Survey	Complete Guide to the Bible	978-1-59789-374-9	Miller, Stephen M.	2007
Biology	Biology	978-1-60682-9363	Bob Jones University	5th 17
Business Law	Business Law: Principles & Cases in the Legal Environment	978-1-4548-3877-7	Davidson, Daniel V.	2nd 14
Calculus	Calculus of a Single Variable	978-1-285-06028-6	Larson, Ron	10th 14
Chemistry	Modern Chemistry	978-0-547-58663-2	Holt McDougal	2012
Christian Philosophy	Additional Classroom Materials Available From The Instructor			
	Philosophy of Religion	978-0-8308-3876-9	Evans, C. Stephen	2nd 09
	Story of Philosophy	9.78147E+12	Magee, Bryan	2001
College Algebra	College Algebra - Text Only	978-0-321-96957-6	Beecher, Judith A.	5th 16
College Government	Government in America - 2014 Election Edition	978-0-13-390504-5	Edwards, George C.	16th 16
Comparative Cults & Religions	Materials Available From The Instructor		-	
Composition 2	Literature: Timeless Voices-British Tradition	978-0131804371	Prentice Hall Publishing	2005
Computer Programming	The Practice of Computing Using Python	978-0132805575	Punch & Enbody	2nd Ed.
Concert Choir	No Text Required For This Course			
Debate - Lincoln Douglas	No Text Required For This Course			
Debate - Policy	No Text Required For This Course			
Directed Studies	No Text Required For This Course			
English 10	American Literature, Third Edition	978-1-60682-733-8	Garrison	3rd 16

English 11	American Literature, Third Edition	978-1-60682-733-8	Garrison	3rd 16
English 12	Literature: Timeless Voices-British Tradition	978-0131804371	Prentice Hall Publishing	2005
English 9	Literature: Timeless Voices-Gold Level	978-0-13-180434-0	Prentice Hall Publishing	2005
Forensics	No Text Required For This Course			
General Chemistry I	AP Chemistry: The Central Science	978-0134650951	Brown, Theodore E.	14th
General Psychology	No Text Required For This Course			
Geometry	Geometry - Common Core	978-0-13-318582-9	Charles	2012
Government	Government in America - 2014 Election Edition	978-0-13-390504-5	Edwards, George C.	16th 16
Hanaus Alashus 2	Algebra 2 - Common Core	978-0-13-318602-4	Prentice Hall	2012
Honors Algebra 2	*OPTIONAL* Algebra2-Common Core-Access	978-0-13-318816-5	Prentice Hall	2012
Honors Biology	Biology	978-1-60682-9363	Bob Jones University	5th 17
Honors Chemistry	Modern Chemistry	978-0-547-58663-2	Holt McDougal	2012
Honors English 10	American Literature, Third Edition	978-1-60682-733-8	Garrison	3rd 16
Honors English 11/Comp 1	American Literature, Third Edition	978-1-60682-733-8	Garrison	3rd 16
Honors English 9	Literature: Timeless Voices-Gold Level	978-0-13-180434-0	Prentice Hall Publishing	2005
Honors Geometry	Geometry - Common Core	978-0-13-318582-9	Charles	2012
Honors Physics	Physics	978-0-471-66315-7	Cutnell, John D./Johnson, Kenneth W.	7th 07
Honors Physics 2	Physics	978-0-471-66315-7	Cutnell, John D./Johnson, Kenneth W.	7th 07
Honors World History	World History: Patterns of Interaction Student Edition Survey	978-0-547-03475-1	Beck, Roger B.	2009
Human Body	Seeley's Principles of Anatomy and Physiology	978-0-07-337819-0	Tate, Philip	2nd 12
Financial Math	Financial Algebra, Advanced Algebra with Financial Applications	978-1-3372-7179-0	Gerver, Sgroi (Cengage Learning)	2nd Ed
Jazz Band	No Text Required For This Course			
Ladies Ensemble	No Text Required For This Course			
Life of Christ	Materials Available From The Instructor			
Macroeconomics	Economics: Macro 5 - (with ECON MACRO Online, 1 term (6 months) Printed Access Card)	978-1-305-65909-4	McEachern, William A.	5th 17
Mens Ensemble	No Text Required For This Course	-		
Ministry & Missions	Materials Available From The Instructor			

Student Media	A Radical Write	978-0-615-46272-1	Hawthorne, Bobby	2011, 3rd ed.
PE/Health	No Text Required For This Course			
Personal Finance	Money, Possessions and Eternity-Rev. and Updated	978-0-8423-5360-1	Alcom, Randy	2003
Photography	Materials Available From The Instructor			
Physical Science	Physical Science - Student Text	978-1-60682-464-1	Egolf	15th 14
Physics	Physics: Principles and Problems	978-0-07-880721-3	Zitzewitz, Paul W.	2009
Pottery	No Text Required For This Course			
Precalculus	Precalculus	978-1-133-94901-5	Larson, Ron	9th 14
AP Statistics	Practice of Statistics for the AP Examination	978-1-4641-0873-0	Starnes, Daren S.	5th 15
Public Speaking (both editions listed are	Art of Public Speaking	978-0077601706	Lucas, Stephen	11th 12
acceptable)	Art of Public Speaking	978007352391-0	Lucas, Stephen	12th
Sculpture	No Text Required For This Course			
Sociology	No Text Required For This Course			
Spanish 1	Realidades, Level 1	978-0-13-134091-6	Prentice Hall/Boyles	2008
Spanish 2	Realidades, Level 2	978-0-13-134092-3	Prentice Hall/Boyles	2008
Spanish 3	Realidades, Level 3	978-0-13-134094-7	Boyles, Peggy Palo	2008
Spanish 4	Realidades, Level 3	978-0-13-134094-7	Boyles, Peggy Palo	2008
Spiritual Formations	Materials Available From The Instructor			
Stage Craft	No Text Required For This Course			
Strength & Conditioning	No Text Required For This Course			
Systematic Theology	Bible Doctrine: Essential Teachings of the Christian Faith	978-0-310-22233-0	Grudem, Wayne	1999
Theater Arts	No Text Required For This Course			
US History I	United States History	978-1-60682-005-6	Bob Jones University	4th 12
Honors US History 1	United States History	978-1-60682-005-7	Bob Jones University	5th 12
US History II	United States History	978-1-60682-005-6	Bob Jones University	4th 12
World History	World History: Patterns of Interaction Student Edition Survey	978-0-547-03475-1	Beck, Roger B.	2009
Worship Through Music	How to Worship a King	9781629985893	Neese, Zach	2012 ed.
Yearbook	No Text Required For This Course			